
Lawrenson Walker Real Estate Appraisers    (236) 361-0060 info@lawrensonwalker.com

RESIDENTIAL APPROVED 
APPRAISER LIST

VANCOUVER ISLAND

Baker & Osland Appraisals 	    (250) 475-2221 info@bakerosland.com

D. Fritz Appraisals 	    (250) 413-7319 dfritz@telus.net

Coast Appraisals 	    (250) 388-9151 appraisals@coastappraisals.com

Cunningham & Rivard Appraisals 	    (250) 381-4455 office@crisland.com

Jackson & Associates 	    (250) 338-7323 dan-wsj@shaw.ca

THE LOWER MAINLAND

Adlaw Appraisals Ltd. 	    (604) 809-8506 info@adlawappraisals.com

Fraser Valley Appraisals 	    (604) 792-2133 frontdesk@fvappraisals.com

Johnston Ross & Cheng 	    (604) 270-7717 jrc@jre.ca

Hooker Craig Lum Group 	    (778) 571-2321 info@hclg.ca

Cunningham & Rivard Appraisals 	    (604) 985-8761 reception@crvan.com

Macintosh Appraisals 	    (604) 522-3900 info@macintoshappraisals.com

SEA-TO-SKY CORRIDOR

Walton Appraisals 	    (604) 892-2311 info@waltonappraisals.com

KAMLOOPS

Flynn Mirtle Moran 	    (250) 374-7731 info@fmmkamloops.ca

Frilan Appraisals 	    (250) 374-9941 info.frilan@frilan.ca

SUNSHINE COAST

Coast Wide Appraisals 	    (604) 886-9831 coastwide@dccnet.com  

OKANAGAN

Rivard and Associates 	    (250) 545-3278 info@rivardappraisals.ca

Adlaw Appraisals Ltd. 	    (888) 552-3529 info@adlawappraisals.com

Okanagan Appraisals 	    (250) 763-0346 office@okanaganappraisals.com

South Okanagan Appraisals 	    (250) 492-5833 info@soappraisals.ca

401 - 224 West Esplanade, 
North Vancouver,
British Columbia, V7M 1A4

(604) 986-3200
mortgages@firstcircle.ca
firstcircle.ca

Dedora Schoenne 	    (250) 542-2222 	 admin@dsappraisers.com

Lawrenson Walker Real Estate Appraisers info@lawrensonwalker.com   (604) 535-1494
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